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M Gma” Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: sensors lead time
1 message

Consumeda UAB <consumeda3@gmail.com> Tue, Nov 29, 2022 at 8:12 AM
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Dear Sophie,

Thanks for the information.

Yes, I'm confirming the order of 100 oxygen sensors UFO-130-2 and we are ready to make prepayment. Please,
issue and send me a proforma invoice.

Kind regards,

Aleh

nH, 28 Hos6. 2022 1. B 17:01, Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>:
Hi Aleh,

Thank you for your email. Unfortunately we don't have 100 sensors available in stock at the moment, however we
do have some due to arrive in approximately 4-6 weeks. If you were to place and pay for your order now, these
could be reserved for you, however until a confirmed order is in place | cannot guarantee the sensors will remain
available, and there may be a longer lead time to receive more.

Kind regards
Sophie Lines
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Mon, Nov 28, 2022 at 1:09 PM Consumeda UAB <consumeda3@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sophie,
We had some negotiations with our customer regarding oxygen sensors UFO 130-2.
What is the approximate lead time for the sensors ? (100 pcs).
Kind regards,
Aleh Satsishur,
Consumeda UAB
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